
14:45:00 Course No. B7 TWA:  10-15deg Wind: 8-11kt

Rank Sail No Boat IRC rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks

1 1281 Mojito 1.098 15:26:10 0:41:10 0:45:12 1

2 2333 Lighthorse 1.140 15:24:45 0:39:45 0:45:19 2

3 1612 Gambit 1.025 15:32:13 0:47:13 0:48:24 3

4 818 Outrageous 1.116 15:29:57 0:44:57 0:50:10 4

5 2186 Goddess 0.992 15:38:57 0:53:57 0:53:31 5

6 1378 Vixen 1.046 15:36:16 0:51:16 0:53:37 6

7 2207 Ymir 1.042 15:42:44 0:57:44 1:00:09 7

8 1030 RB 1.006 DNF DNF DNF 9

14:50:00 Course No. B6 TWA:  10-15deg Wind: 8-11kt

Rank Sail No Boat PN rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks

1 220 Jazz - Justin Shave 990 15:11:18 0:21:18 0:21:31 1

2 1661 X Terminator 981 15:12:44 0:22:44 0:23:10 2

3 1200 Applause 961 15:12:56 0:22:56 0:23:52 3

4 1010 DEA II 1033 15:14:52 0:24:52 0:24:04 4

5 057 Good Vibrations 932 15:12:30 0:22:30 0:24:08 5

6 221 Jive - Kam Wai Hung 1025 15:15:02 0:25:02 0:24:25 6

7 8865 Tara 977 15:14:16 0:24:16 0:24:50 7

8 619 Eclipse 1088 15:21:02 0:31:02 0:28:31 8
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15:55:00 Course No. B7 TWA:  20deg Wind: 7kt

Rank Sail No Boat PN rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks

1 1281 Mojito 1.098 16:43:03 0:48:03 0:52:46 1

2 1612 Gambit 1.025 16:46:52 0:51:52 0:53:10 2

3 1378 Vixen 1.046 16:47:04 0:52:04 0:54:28 3

4 2333 Lighthorse 1.140 16:42:53 0:47:53 0:54:35 4

5 818 Outrageous 1.116 16:45:12 0:50:12 0:56:01 5

6 1030 RB 1.006 16:51:33 0:56:33 0:56:53 6

7 2186 Goddess 0.992 16:58:24 1:03:24 1:02:54 7

8 2207 Ymir 1.042 16:56:03 1:01:03 1:03:37 8

16:00:00 Course No. B7 TWA:  20deg Wind: 8kt

Rank Sail No Boat PN rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks

1 057 Good Vibrations 932 16:51:21 0:51:21 0:55:06 1

2 619 Eclipse 1088 17:01:20 1:01:20 0:56:22 2

3 221 Jive - Kam Wai Hung 1025 16:58:18 0:58:18 0:56:53 3

4 1200 Applause 961 16:54:48 0:54:48 0:57:01 4

5 220 Jazz - Justin Shave 990 16:56:51 0:56:51 0:57:25 5

6 1010 DEA II 1033 16:59:39 0:59:39 0:57:45 6

7 8865 Tara 977 17:00:05 1:00:05 1:01:30 7

8 1661 X Terminator 981 17:02:06 1:02:06 1:03:18 8

Race 6 - HKPN Start time:
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